Time

09:30
09:33
09:36
09:39
09:42
09:45
09:48
09:51
09:54
09:57
10:00
10:03

10:25
10:28
10:31
10:34
10:37
10:40
10:43
10:46
10:50
10:53
10:56
10:59
11:02
11:05
11:08

Rider Number

Eventers Challenge Q @ Brook Farm EC

Rider Name

1 Guy Grimston

2 Chloe Issott

3 Nicole Issott

4 Rory Laing
14 Evie Parrish

5 Claudia Ingham

6 Tabitha Padbury-Clark

7 Lucy Lees

8 Amy Sheldon

9 Rosabella Harrison
10 Lottie Cottam
11 Imogen Loosley-Fox

28 Imogen Breakell
23 Ema Lewis
24 Imogen Mayhew
27 Ben Nichols
22 Matthew Caley
21 Claudia Ingham
12 John Grimston

2 Chloe Issott

3 Nicole Issott

4 Rory Laing
15 Zara Knight
16 Ashlee Nicole Banham
17 Leah Banham
18 Amelia Gilbert
19 Thomas Leggett

Member School
Beechwood Park School
Beechwood Park School
Beechwood Park School
Beechwood Park School
Dame Tipping COE School
New Hall School

New Hall School

New Hall School
Queenswood School, Herts
Saint Felix School

Sancton Wood School

St Joseph's College, Ipswich

Thornton College

St Joseph's College, Ipswich
St Joseph's College, Ipswich
St Joseph's College, Ipswich
St Joseph's College, Ipswich
New Hall School
Beechwood Park School
Beechwood Park School
Beechwood Park School
Beechwood Park School
Culford School

Debenham High School
Debenham High School
Debenham High School
Debenham High School

Competing As Team Name

team
team
team
team
individual
team
team
team
individual
individual
individual
individual

team
team
team
team
team
individual
team
team
team
team
individual
team
team
team
team

BEECHWOOD PARK SCHOOL
BEECHWOOD PARK SCHOOL
BEECHWOOD PARK SCHOOL
BEECHWOOD PARK SCHOOL

New Hall School
New Hall School
New Hall School
Queenswood

Thornton College

St Josephs College 1

St Josephs College 1

St Josephs College 2

St Josephs College 1

New Hall School
BEECHWOOD PARK SCHOOL
BEECHWOOD PARK SCHOOL
BEECHWOOD PARK SCHOOL
BEECHWOOD PARK SCHOOL

debenham high
debenham high
debenham high
debenham high

Class Name
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1

Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1

Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2



11:11
11:14
11:17
11:20
11:23
11:26
11:29
11:32
11:35
11:38
11:41

12:00
12:03
12:06
12:09
12:12
12:15
12:19
12:22
12:25
12:28
12:31

12:45
12.47

7 Lucy Lees
6 Tabitha Padbury-Clark
8 Amy Sheldon
9 Rosabella Harrison
10 Lottie Cottam
26 Imogen Loosley-Fox
29 Grace Byrne Lawrence
30 Sasha Kurz
31 Imogen Breakell
20 Claudia Ingham
25 Matthew Caley

15 Zara Knight

32 Leah Banham
18 Amelia Gilbert
19 Thomas Leggett
21 Claudia Ingham
33 Freya Ingham
34 India Clover

35 Matthew Caley
23 Ema Lewis

24 Imogen Mayhew
27 Ben Nichols

32 Leah Banham
30 Sasha Kurz

New Hall School

New Hall School
Queenswood School, Herts
Saint Felix School

Sancton Wood School

St Joseph's College, Ipswich
Thornton College

Thornton College

Thornton College

New Hall School

St Joseph's College, Ipswich

Culford School

Debenham High School
Debenham High School
Debenham High School
New Hall School

New Hall School

Sancton Wood School

St Joseph's College, Ipswich
St Joseph's College, Ipswich
St Joseph's College, Ipswich
St Joseph's College, Ipswich

Debenham High School
Thornton College

team
team
individual
individual
individual
individual
team
team
individual
team
individual

individual
team
team
team
individual
individual
individual
team
team
team
team

individual
individual

New Hall School
New Hall School
Queenswood

St Josephs College 2
Thornton College
Thornton College

New Hall School
St Josephs College 2

Debenham high
Debenham high
Debenham high
New Hall School
New Hall

St Josephs College
St Josepha€™s college
St Josephs College
St Josephs College

Debenham

Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2

Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3

Class 4
Class 4



